
PLEASE CONTACT
YOUR LOCAL SALES REP

FOR DETAILS

0% FOR 36
OR CASH DISCOUNTS

STARTING AT $3000
1.84% FOR 48 MONTHS 
2.96% FOR 60 MONTHS

ON NEW COMPACT AND SMALL 
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT*

*Finance Offer available on new machine sales financed thru Caterpillar 
Financial Services Corporation (CFSC). Not applicable to used or rental 
fleet sales. Must take delivery by March 31, 2024. Subject to credit 
approval thru CFSC. Rates subject to change with market conditions.

*Advertised Cash discount offer is based on largest machine in
product family.  Cash discount amount will be less on smaller models. 
Applicable machines and maximum cash discount offer amount: skid steer 
(226-272, $4000), compact track loaders (239-299, $5000), mini excavators 
up to 10 ton (300.9-310, $9000), wheel loaders (903-938,
$15,000), backhoes (416-450, $15,000), dozers (D1-D3, $8000), and all 
telehandlers ($15,000).

PISCATAWAY (732) 885-5555
BENSALEM (877) 726-7663

W W W. F O L E Y I N C . C O M



Pat Togno
732-841-7594

ptogno@foleyinc.com
Sussex, Passaic,
Morris, Bergen

Scott Sarfert
732-261-5346

ssarfert@foleyinc.com
Middlesex, Richmond

Bill Carnassale
215-850-9411

wcarnassale@foleyinc.com
Burlington, Ocean,

Camden

Damian Ercole
732-379-9316

dercole@foleyinc.com
Warren, Hunterdon,

Hudson, Union, Essex

Jason Fischer
610-663-5153

jfischer@foleyinc.com
Lehigh,

Northampton

Jeff Dague
215-416-5095

jdague@foleyinc.com
Berks, Chester

Carmen Pino
856-777-0863

cpino@foleyinc.com
Atlantic, Gloucester, Salem,

Cumberland, Cape May

Jon Musicant
732-742-1909

jmusicant@foleyinc.com
Somerset, Mercer,

Monmouth

INSIDE SALES
BEAR

Jeff Clancy
215-906-9725

jclancy@foleyinc.com

Monmouth, Ocean,
New Castle, Delaware,
Burlington, Gloucester,

Chester, Camden, Atlantic,
Cumberland, Cape May,

Salem

GENERAL LINE MACHINE SALES REP TERRITORIES
www.foleyinc.com

Jeff Fischer
302-540-4229

jsfischer@foleyinc.com
New Castle, Delaware,

Philadelphia

INSIDE SALESINSIDE SALES
PISCATAWAY

Ricardo Nufrio
732-261-8447

rnufrio@foleyinc.com

Bergen, Morris, Essex,
Middlesex, Union,
Passaic, Hudson,

Richmond

Paul Motto
215-817-4295

pmotto@foleyinc.com
Bucks, Montgomery

INSIDE SALESINSIDE SALES
BENSALEM

Dallas Chase
267-716-0842

dchase@foleyinc.com

Bucks, Philadelphia,
Montgomery, Sussex,
Northampton, Lehigh,

Warren, Berks, Mercer,
Hunterdon, Somerset




